Position

Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority

Department

47 - Traffic
47 - Traffic
47 - Traffic
47 - Traffic
47 - Traffic

Total Wages

$137,904
$136,189
$100,349
$94,974
$92,902

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,033
$44,175
$35,903
$19,986
$30,814



