Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	47 - Traffic	\$137,904	\$44,033
Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	47 - Traffic	\$136,189	\$44,175
Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	47 - Traffic	\$100,349	\$35,903
Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	47 - Traffic	\$94,974	\$19,986
Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	47 - Traffic	\$92,902	\$30,814